Métrés

Rez-de-chaussée

Hall d'entrée
Living
Cuisine
Garage

We
ler étage

Hall de nuit
Chambre 1
Chambre 2
Chambre 3
Salle de bains

Dressing

Longueur

293 m
7.08 m
/
3.33m
0.83m

Longueur

4.07m
3.50m
3.49m
3.29m
2.88m
3.29m

Largeur

3.04m
7.35m
/
7.13m
2.04m

Largeur

4.25m
434 m
412 m
4.01m
3.14m
4.03m

Superficie

6.89 m2
42.13 m?
/
23.78 m?
1.71 m2

Superficie

13.29 m?
14.40 m?
13.71 m?
11.14 m?
9.08 m?
11.61 m?
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